
HAWKES BAY TOYOTA MEC349
75 Carlyle Street
Napier
06 280 5169

 Valid as at: 13/09/2019
Report type: Full

https://checka.co.nz/report/ref=3F08C476

2019 TOYOTA HIACE in WHITE

Van details

 

Van history

Most recent odometer reading (Kilometres): 6 km

Available information

ⓘ Information

This report was created on 13/09/20191

This van has not been reported stolen and is not wanted by the police2

This van's odometer is reliable (at last inspection)3

2755cc diesel engine4

This van was not imported damaged5

This van is subject to road user charges (RUC)6

The license (rego) expires in 8 months (29/05/2020)7

Warrant of �tness expires in 32 months (30/05/2022)8

This van has no known security interests (money owed)9

This van has no known �re or water damage upon import10

This van has had 1 New Zealand owner11

Current registered owner: Sinclair Pryor Motors Limited12

This van did not return any fuelsaver information (Economy, safety and pollution ratings)13

Latest odometer reading 6 recorded on14

Make:  TOYOTA 
Model:  HIACE 
Year:  2019 
Submodel:  ZX GVN 2.8DT/6AT 
Main colour:  White 
Vehicle type:  Goods Van/Truck/Utility 
Body style:  Light Van 
No of seats:  2 
Chassis:  Unknown 
Engine no:  1GDFTV8407787 
VIN:  JTFAA3CP906001177 

License plate:  MEC349 
Plate type:  Standard 
CC rating:  2,755 
Fuel type:  Diesel 
Power:  130kW 
Assembly:  Imported Built-Up 
Country of origin:  Japan 
Gross vehicle mass:  3,500kg 
Axle type:  2-Axle 
No of axles:  2 
First Registration:  NZ 



Estimated odometer reading (Kilometres): 0 km



Securities

This van has no known security interests

 

Economy, safety and pollution

Estimated fuel cost
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Date Odometer Avg/day Avg/year

25 Jun 2019 6 km  

30 May 2019 First registration in NZ (New vehicle) (plate: MEC349)

30 May 2019 Current registered owner (as at 13 Sep 2019) 
Owner for 4 months, 19 days
Sinclair Pryor Motors Limited

 
70 Spa Road Taupo 
Postal Address: Po Box 165 Napier 4140 

Economy
N/A

Carbon emissions
N/A

Driver safety
N/A

Pollutants
N/A

There is no fuelsaver information for this van
Day: $
Week: $
Month: $
Year: $



This report was generated online from checka.co.nz 
See the online version at https://checka.co.nz/report/ref=3F08C476 

 

VIEW ONLINE

Fuel Ecconomy:

Unknown

Disclaimer

All information in this report is provided by third parties. Checka cannot guarantee the accuracy of data
supplied. 

If you own this vehicle you may be able to have the information changed by �lling out a form (MR16)
available from an NZ Transport Agency agent. Checka cannot change any information related to vehicles.

http://www.nzta.govt.nz/vehicles/licensing-rego/where-to-register-and-license-your-vehicle/
https://checka.co.nz/
https://checka.co.nz/report/ref=3F08C476&r=3

